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Customer Quotes / References 
 “Simple to use, low maintenance, & can alleviate a lot of potential headaches down the road,” Kory Best, Regional 

Technology Director, Securitas Security, 618-257-2815, Kory.Best@securitasinc.com 

 “This product has lived up to its reputation. We feel this is an important tool that can really benefit our teams as we 
carry keys on a round the clock basis,” Rob Boyd, Regional Manager, Sunstates Security, 704-506-5432, 
rboyd@sunstatessecurity.com  

 60 unit purchase after comparison of Gravity to item finders. Contact Kim Graves, Director, Custodial Operations, 
Texas State University, 512-245-2181, kg04@txstate.edu  

 “I am using two of the gravity units and they work great. The technical support is fantastic. I greatly recommend this 
product,” Tim Bertie, Account Manager, Bedrock Protection Agency, 602-510-5851, Tim@bedrockprotection.com  

 “I am excited to get these in use so we can prevent the next lost master key,” Jim Frame, Branch Manager, Securitas 
Security, 808-539-5008, jim.frame@securitasinc.com  

 21 unit purchase used in conjunction with key control cabinet, ensuring keys are returned at the end of each shift. 
Bill Babbitt, Chief Building Engineer Supervisor, US Bank Centre/CBRE, 206-652-1938, Bill.Babbitt@cbre.com 

 “I wear mine every day and require others to do the same. This device is a game-changer in my opinion. In our field 
testing, the learning curve is absolutely flat and requires little to no training,” Ron Paquin, Lead Facility Engineer, 
McKinstry Co., 206-832-8436, RonP@McKinstry.com  

 “It’s a very small investment to protect our reputation. Our clients love it, our field personnel love it, our managers 

love it, and we plan to purchase more,” Rick Ward, National Director, Healthcare Security Services, Universal 
Protection, 310-261-9038, Rick.Ward@aus.com, Case Study Below 

 “I’m able to create a competitive edge over other security companies who haven’t found out about the Gravity yet. 

And in our highly competitive industry, I want to create every advantage I can,” Joe Murphy, Regional Vice 
President, Universal Protection, 404-272-4376, joe.murphy@aus.com, Case Study Below  

 “The Gravity solution provides premier companies like Securitas the best overall protection against high costs 
associated with a set of lost master keys. We’d rather focus our resources on key loss prevention technology than on 
paying high insurance deductibles,” Wallace Kelley, Branch Manager, Securitas Security, 808-539-5011, 
Wallace.Kelley@securitasinc.com, Case Study Below 
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